www.barislight.eu I info@barislight.eu Ι +30 2610 317313 1
MINUS R82 12W 36D 3000K RA90 WHITE BLACK 230V DALI
Application
Visible dimensions (Ø×L)
Cut-out dimensions (Ø)
Color
CCT
Voltage
Beam angle
Dimmable
Origin
Material
Indoor, recessed
Ø82.5×70 mm
Ø75 mm
White body / Black chrome reflector
3000K
220VAC
36D
DALI
China
Aluminium
Direction of mounting
Wattage
LED
IP rating
CRI
Ceiling
5W
Bridgelux
IP20
Ra >90
General information
90 20
dimmable
Ø75mm
Ø82.5mm
70
m
m
Ø82.5mm
SKU: AH010104-012
www.barislight.eu I info@barislight.eu Ι +30 2610 317313 2
INPUT:
220VAC LUMINARY
N
L
Συνδέστε το καλώδιο του φωτιστικού με την ηλεκτρική παροχή.
Connect the cable of the luminaire with the electrical supply.
Τρυπήστε την οροφή σύμφωνα με τις αναγραφόμενες διαστάσεις κοπής.
Drill the roof according to the indicated cutting dimensions
Kρατήστε τα ελατήρια προς τα πίσω για να περάσουν πρώτα αυτά από την οπή
και έπειτα αφήνετε το φωτιστικό σιγά σιγά μέχρι να εφαρμόσει στην οροφή.
Hold the springs backwards to get them through the cutter first and then
slowly leave the lamp until it applies into the roof.
Το φωτιστικό είναι έτοιμο για χρήση.
The luminaire is ready for use.
2.1.
3.
H εγκατάσταση του προϊόντος πρέπει να γίνεται από αδειούχο ηλεκτρολόγο εγκαταστάτη. /  The product must be installed by a licensed electrical installer.
Οδηγίες εγκατάστασης
installation instructions
MINUS R82 12W 36D 3000K RA90 WHITE BLACK 230V DALI
Ø75mm
Ø82.5mm
70
m
m
Ø82.5mm